PROJECT NAME: ________________________________________    ___________
CATALOG: ________________________  FIXTURE TYPE:_____________________
VOLTS / WATTS:____________________  KELVIN TEMP:_____________________
H2L Harsh Environment High Bay
High Temperature, High Output, Long Life
H2L Harsh Environment Task Light
High to Low Temperature LED Luminaire
The H2L-H hexagon luminaires combines the latest driver on board COB LED technology delivers

347 347Vac
480 480Vac
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
Model Number Input Voltage (Vac) Wattage (W) Current (A) Lumen CRI
H2L-H70-XXK-120 120 70 0.58 8,500 >80
H2L-H70-XXK-220 220 70 0.31 8,500 >80
H2L-H70-XXK-277 277 70 0.25 8,500 >80
H2L-H70-XXK-347 347 70 0.20 8,500 >80
H2L-H70-XXK-408 480 70 0.14 8,500 >80